Oyster On The Half Shell

Single Baja Fish Taco

Nashville Crispy Chicken +
Pickle Skewers

Happy Hour Exclusive

Crispy Rice Sushi

Spicy ahi tuna or spicy salmon

Earls Margarita

1/2 Price

Picante Margarita

1/2 Price

+ ZERO-PROOF

Earls Old Fashioned

1/2 Price

All Draft Beer

$3 OFF

3.00

5.00

12.00

14.00

HAPPY HOUR

Food

French Fries

¥ Charred Corn + Avocado Dip

Crispy Birria Tacos

Petite Steak Frites

Happy Hour Exclusive

Drinks

MON-FRI 3PM-6PM AND 10PM-CLOSE: DOWNSTAIRS ONLY

Guava Margarita

1/2 Price

Kentucky Mule

1/2 Price

Aperol Spritz

1/2 Price

All Highballs

$3 OFF

MON-FRI 3PM-6PM AND 10PM-CLOSE: DOWNSTAIRS ONLY

5.00

8.00

12.00

14.00

Truffle Fries

Sticky Korean Ribs

Half Portion

Szechuan Pork + Shrimp
Dumplings

Hugo Lemon Drop Martini

1/2 Price

Nitro Espresso Martini

1/2 Price

All Glasses of Wine (80z)

$3 OFF

5.00

8.00

12.00



