HAPPY HOUR

Food

MON-FRI 3PM-6PM AND 10PM-CLOSE: DOWNSTAIRS ONLY

G R	Oyster On The Half Shell	3.00	French Fries	5.00	V G	Truffle Fries	5.00
	Single Baja Fish Taco	— 5.00 V	Charred Corn + Avocado Dip	- 8.00		Sticky Korean Ribs Half Portion	8.00
	Nashville Crispy Chicken + Pickle Skewers Happy Hour Exclusive	— 12.00	Crispy Birria Tacos	12.00		Szechuan Pork + Shrimp Dumplings	— 12.00
R	Crispy Rice Sushi Spicy ahi tuna or spicy salmon	14.00	Petite Steak Frites Happy Hour Exclusive	- 14.00			

Drinks

MON-FRI 3PM-6PM AND 10PM-CLOSE: DOWNSTAIRS ONLY

Earls Margarita	Guava Margarita	Hugo Lemon Drop Martini
1/2 Price	1/2 Price	1/2 Price
Picante Margarita	Kentucky Mule	Nitro Espresso Martini
1/2 Price	1/2 Price	1/2 Price
+ ZERO-PROOF		
Earls Old Fashioned	Aperol Spritz	All Glasses of Wine (8oz)
1/2 Price	1/2 Price	\$3 OFF
All Draft Beer	All Highballs	
\$3 OFF	\$3 OFF	